(MS595) UVM northern new England W1 cLoseo

321

Invitations

Response rates

Response status

Complete
Incomplete

Not Started
Quota Full
Error

Screened
Tester complete

Responses

125

100

75

50

25

16 Aug

Drop off statistics

0 50

221

Responses

68.8%

Completion Rate

I mm—— >>1
M s
. 56

100 150 200 250

22 Aug 28 Aug 18



Drop rate by question
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Top drop off question
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50% of respondents who dropped out of the survey stopped at this question.
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